
1212 ROSEHILL ROAD, KAUKAUNA, WI, 54130
https://www.adashunjones.com

1212 ROSEHILL
Road, KAUKAUNA,
WI, 54130

$269,900

Do you love the thought of the quality construction of an older home but don’t want to put
the time & money into updating it? Well, look no further, because this magazine worthy 3
bd1.1 ba home, with attached 2-car garage is looking for a new owner! The work is done!
This home has it...

Caroline
Century 21 Ace Realty

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1479 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck, Fenced Yard Lot Features: Sidewalk

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast
Bar,Kitchen Island,None,Walk-in Closet(s)

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1479

Tax Amount: 2204.55 Inclusions: Refrigerator, Oven/Range,
Washer, Dryer.

Exclusions: Sellers personal property.

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dryer,Microwave,Range,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15X15 Main

Bedroom 2 10X12 Upper

Bedroom 3 17X9 Upper

Kitchen 11X15 Main

Living Or Great Room 11X17 Main

Dining Room 14X12 Main

Other Room 10X7 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Farmhouse

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Deck,Fenced Yard,Vinyl,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Caroline Lasecki Agent Email: caroline.lasecki@c21ace.com


